Halton Rex Expander (RXP) – Chilled beam
Overview
Compact CAV/VAV chilled beam with 4-way air distribution for suspended ceilings. Ensures silent
and pleasant room conditions even with higher cooling capacities.
Application area
• Cooling and ventilation in offices, hospital rooms, schools, and public spaces.
• Can be used in Halton’s demand-based ventilation systems.
Key features

The measured static chamber pressure is 70Pa for RXP/E-600, and the position of
the HAQ control is3. The total airflow rate is 4.1*√(70) ≈ 34.3 l/s.
Order code
RXP/S-L-E, TC-AQ-CO-ZT
S = Nozzle type
22
C Medium
D Large
E Extra large
L = Length (mm)
600 or 1200
E = Duct connection
S2 Straight (Ø125)
R2 Right (Ø125)
L2 Left (Ø125)
Other options and accessories
SP = System package
N No
Y Yes
TC = Cooling / Heating functions (Coil type)
C Cooling
AQ = Halton Air Quality (HAQ) control
NA Not assigned (CAV)
MA Manual (adjustable CAV)
MO Motorised (VAV)
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Sub products
System package Halton Workplace Room Automation (WRA)